Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023

1/24/2023

1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023

RMP23-000251

RMP23-000248

RMP23-000249

RMP23-000250

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD
4373 LINCOLN AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD
2603 GEORGE ST

APPROX LOC:2120 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
4373 LINCOLN AVE
2600 MARTIN LN

4633 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

2400 GOLF RD

GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE
DR

4005 ALGONQUIN RD

CLEARBROOK OFF
CAMPBELL

PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
FAMILY PROBLEM
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
AMBULANCE CALL

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 TEST CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

FRAUD ACTIVITY
TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/26/2023 8:47:09 AM



Incident Date Report Number

1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023

1/24/2023

1/24/2023

1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023
1/24/2023

1/24/2023

1/24/2023
1/24/2023

RMP23-000252

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

ALGON IFO LOWES BLK
MALIBU

3909 JAY LN

APPROX LOC: 1590 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF
RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

4738 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC: 6253
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3103 OWL
DR

2404 PARK STREET
1301 GOLF RD
2400 GOLF RD
2404 PARK ST

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:4302
PEACOCK LN

2400 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO

MOTORIST ASSIST

STATION REPORT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
LOUD NOISE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/26/2023 8:47:09 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

1/26/2023 8:47:09 AM



