



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/24/2023		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/24/2023		4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/24/2023		4373 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/24/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/24/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023	<b>RMP23-000251</b>	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/24/2023		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023	<b>RMP23-000248</b>	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/24/2023		2603 GEORGE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC:2120 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		1401 ROHLWING RD	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		4373 LINCOLN AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/24/2023	<b>RMP23-000249</b>	2600 MARTIN LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/24/2023		4633 KIRCHOFF RD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		2400 GOLF RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		GOLF RD / MARKETPLACE DR	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/24/2023	<b>RMP23-000250</b>	4005 ALGONQUIN RD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/24/2023		CLEARBROOK OFF CAMPBELL	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/24/2023		ALGON IFO LOWES BLK MALIBU	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/24/2023		3909 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC: 1590 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/24/2023		GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/24/2023	<b>RMP23-000252</b>	4738 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC: 6253 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/24/2023		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC:3103 OWL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		2404 PARK STREET	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/24/2023		1301 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/24/2023		2400 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/24/2023		2404 PARK ST	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		APPROX LOC:4302 PEACOCK LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/24/2023		2400 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/24/2023		4716 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER